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198401250000
15850

01/25/1984
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 784

198401250000
16420

01/25/1984
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

54 787

197909250001
24090

09/25/1979
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

32 821

198401160000
08470

01/16/1984
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 784

198401250000
15960

01/25/1984
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

54 787

198401250000
16290

01/25/1984
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

54 787

198402290000
39770

02/29/1984
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 362

198403190000
55340

03/19/1984
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

55 689

198404160000
77890

04/16/1984
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 140

198401250000
15530

01/25/1984
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

54 787 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
427, PAGE 944
MORTGAGE
BOOK 441,
PAGE 644


