Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC; Index Type= Misc. Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198401250000 15850	01/25/1984 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	784				
198401250000 16420	01/25/1984 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	54	787				
197909250001 24090	09/25/1979 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	32	821				
198401160000 08470	01/16/1984 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	784				
198401250000 15960	01/25/1984 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	54	787				
198401250000 16290	01/25/1984 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	54	787				
198402290000 39770	02/29/1984 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	362				
198403190000 55340	03/19/1984 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	55	689				
198404160000 77890	04/16/1984 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	140				
198401250000 15530	01/25/1984 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	54	787				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 427, PAGE 944 MORTGAGE BOOK 441, PAGE 644